
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00011

04/11/2
017

3B BAIL 
BONDS Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00012

04/11/2
017

3B BAIL 
BONDS Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00013

04/11/2
017

3B BAIL 
BONDS Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00014

04/11/2
017

3B BAIL 
BONDS Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00015

04/11/2
017

3B BAIL 
BONDS Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00016

04/11/2
017

3B BAIL 
BONDS Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00017

04/11/2
017

3B BAIL 
BONDS Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00018

04/11/2
017

3B BAIL 
BONDS Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00019

04/11/2
017

3B BAIL 
BONDS Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00068

04/11/2
017

BROCE, ISAAC 
WADE Person 1

BROCE, ISAAC WADE and 
ROBERTS, DEBRA JANE 
HAWKINS

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00011

04/11/2
017

DBA Defendant
UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00012

04/11/2
017

DBA Defendant
UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00013

04/11/2
017

DBA Defendant
UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00014

04/11/2
017

DBA Defendant
UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00015

04/11/2
017

DBA Defendant
UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00016

04/11/2
017

DBA Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00017

04/11/2
017

DBA Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00018

04/11/2
017

DBA Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00019

04/11/2
017

DBA Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00190

04/11/2
017

HENSLEY, KENNETH 
MARK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HENSLEY, KENNETH 
MARK

ACTUAL PHYSICAL 
CONTROL OF MV WHILE 
UNDER INFLUENCE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00186

04/11/2
017

HOPKINS, CHRISTOPHER
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HOPKINS, CHRISTOPHER 
LEE

DUI (BPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00067

04/11/2
017

KEARNEY, RASAAN 
LOUIS Person 1

KEARNEY, RASAAN 
LOUIS and LENTZ, 
KEANDRA NICHOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00067

04/11/2
017

LENTZ, KEANDRA 
NICHOLE Person 2

KEARNEY, RASAAN 
LOUIS and LENTZ, 
KEANDRA NICHOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00192

04/11/2
017

MORPHIS, TED 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MORPHIS, TED ALAN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00068

04/11/2
017

ROBERTS, DEBRA JANE 
HAWKINS Person 2

BROCE, ISAAC WADE and 
ROBERTS, DEBRA JANE 
HAWKINS

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00011

04/11/2
017

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE Plaintiff

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00012

04/11/2
017

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE Plaintiff

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00013

04/11/2
017

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE Plaintiff

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00014

04/11/2
017

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE Plaintiff

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00015

04/11/2
017

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE Plaintiff

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00016

04/11/2
017

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE Plaintiff

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00017

04/11/2
017

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE Plaintiff

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00018

04/11/2
017

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE Plaintiff

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00019

04/11/2
017

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE Plaintiff

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00011

04/11/2
017

VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00012

04/11/2
017

VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00013

04/11/2
017

VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00014

04/11/2
017

VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00015

04/11/2
017

VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00016

04/11/2
017

VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00017

04/11/2
017

VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00018

04/11/2
017

VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00019

04/11/2
017

VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO Defendant

UNITED STATES FIRE 
INSURANCE vs. 
VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00199

04/11/2
017

WILLERTON, TIMOTHY 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLERTON, TIMOTHY 
EUGENE

ACTUAL PHYSICAL 
CONTROL OF VEH WHILE
INTOX-AFC (FEL)
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